Wohnflachenaufstellung

Erdgeschoss Mitte

Wohnung

Diele - Flur

kleiner Abstellraum
Arbeits- Kinderzimmer
Wohnen Essen

Kiche

Schlafen

Bad

Terrasse

Kellerabteil

1 Tiefgaragenstellplatz

Ca.

8,5

Gesamtflache:

Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.
Ca.

ca.

Ca.

9,85 m?
1,12
10,26 m?
20,28 m?
8,71 m?
17,07 m?
4,79 m?
4,25 m?

~
2}
}.w
w
2



