

## **Wohnflächenaufstellung**

### **Erdgeschoss Mitte**

Wohnung			
Diele - Flur	ca.		9,85 m <sup>2</sup>
kleiner Abstellraum	ca.		1,12
Arbeits- Kinderzimmer	ca.		10,26 m <sup>2</sup>
Wohnen Essen	ca.		20,28 m <sup>2</sup>
Küche	ca.		8,71 m <sup>2</sup>
Schlafen	ca.		17,07 m <sup>2</sup>
Bad	ca.		4,79 m <sup>2</sup>
Terrasse	ca.	8,5	4,25 m <sup>2</sup>

Gesamtfläche: ca. **76,33 m<sup>2</sup>**

Kellerabteil ca.

1 Tiefgaragenstellplatz